Sheet 5b: Surface Water (0.01 km3)

Basin: JratunSeluna

Period: 2014-08

Runoff

SW

Withdr.

Return

Fast

Flow Slow

OUTFLOW

PLU

SW GW

Total Return

Interbasin
Transfer

DeltaS SW

Committed
Non-
Recoverable
Non-
Utilizable
Utilizable

Total

0.0

0.2
2.0
38.9

0.1
0.3
4.4

33.5

46.6 1.6

48.2

21.9 2.2

24.2

2.7

30.8

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

] ]
- -




